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DEUTSCHER SCHUTZENBUND E.v.

Ausscheidung Luftgewehr

vom 9. bis 11. Dezember 2011
iIn Dortmund

fur die LG-Europameisterschaft 2012

14. Februar 2012 — 20. Februar 2012, Vierumaeki/FIN

http://www.ampumaurheiluliitto.fi/european-championships-10-m

DAMEN
Name

Pfeilschifter
Engleder
Mager
Prediger
Gaufld
Keck
Rachl
Rotzsch
Eckhardt
Jaekel
Gaossler
Straub

HERREN
Name

Justus
Reichhuber
Mohaupt
Borchers
Eckhardt
Wallowsky
Stahuber
Sperling

Vorname

Sonja
Barbara
Jessica
Maren
Beate
Claudia
Silvia
Constanze
Jana
Yvonne
Ramona
Isabella

Vorname

Julian
Stefan
Tino
Henrik
Maik
Jurgen
Markus
Torsten

Jg.
71
82
88
91
84
85
86
81
89
89
87
91

Jg.
88
90
83
83
70
66
85
81

LV

BY
BY
RH
BY
WT
BY
BY
NS
ST
OoP
WT
BY

LV

HS
BY
TH
NS
RH
BY
BY
sc

10.12.
1.Progr.

399
399
394
396
397
397
395
394
393
390
392
384

1.Progr.

594
596
592
594
590
590
586
591

10.12.
2.Progr.

400
399
399
396
395
394
396
396
392
396
392
394

2.Progr.

593
589
592
591
591
591
595
585

11.12.
3.Progr.

399
398
397
395
397
395
393
390
395
391
392
397

3.Progr.

595
595
591
592
592
589
588
591

11.12.
Fin.

105,4
103,5
102,2
102,1
103,3
105,0
103,9
102,0

Fin.

101,2
103,1
103,1
100,9
103,6
104,2
103,7
102,4

Summe

1303,4
1299,5
1292,2
1289,1
1292,3
1291,0
1287,9
1282,0
1180,0
1177,0
1176,0
1175,0

Summe

1883,2
1883,1
1878,1
1877,9
1876,6
1874,2
1872,7
1869,4

ZSG-hhu

DEUTSCHER SCHUTZENBUND E.v.

105
100
97
99
93
95
98
81
77
87
79
85

146
139
127
131
132
117
125
125



’ ? DSB SichtungsschieRen / 7
-+ JoY 3 Luftgewehr 2011 yvo»
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In Dortmund
Juniorinnen
PI. Name: Vorname: Jg. LV 1. DG 2.DG 3. DG Ges IZ Ges.
1. Kreutzer Nina-Laura 94 BY 396 395 397 1188 87
2. Dummer Monika 93 BY 396 398 392 1186 96
3. Orth Jaqueline 93 HS 394 396 396 1186 87
4. GrUnwedel Tina 94 BY 396 394 394 1184 89
5. Beer Jolyn 94 NS 393 394 395 1182 79
6. Markart Miriam 92 BY 393 393 395 1181 88
7. Gschwandtner Selina 94 BY 394 393 393 1180 84
8. Kuckuck Sina 93 NS 393 391 393 1177 66
9. Harrand Kristina 94 BY 392 391 392 1175 77
10. Budde Julia 96 WF 389 393 392 1174 74
11. Kraus Selina 94 HS 390 395 388 1173 75
12. Cramer Lena 94 TH 389 389 394 1172 73
13. Fissl Aileen 94 HS 392 389 390 1171 74
14. Bobbert Victoria 93 WF 388 388 395 1171 68
15. Kosters Katharina 95 RH 392 389 389 1170 76
16. Plaum Fabienne 92 HS 389 391 388 1168 73
17. Baumann Lena 95 WF 390 389 388 1167 68
18. Wagner Jamie 93 WF 391 392 384 1167 66
19. Potzsch Sophie 96 HS 390 389 387 1166 70
20. Aman Carina 93 RH 389 387 389 1165 68
21. Schlotterbeck Yvonne 92 BW 388 387 389 1164 72
22. Tuchter Lisa 93 NW 385 389 390 1164 66
23. Becker Janina 94 HS 388 388 388 1164 63
24. Bindel Pamela 95 HS 390 386 385 1161 58
25. Schmidt Mona 95 HS 389 383 384 1156 57
26. Schroder Sina 95 HS 387 387 381 1155 58
27. Faahsen Denise 94 RH 390 388 373 1151 53
28. Becker Michelle 95 ST 389 378 383 1150 59
29. Debertshduser Anne 95 TH 384 376 389 1149 56
30. Vatter Christina 95 RLP 382 382 383 1147 55
31. Elpers Natalie 95 WF 386 380 378 1144 48

w
N

Heeke Kirsten 93 RH 378 384 372 1134 43

ZSG-hhu
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Junioren
Name:

Meissner
Walker
Janker
Nittel
Bederke
Wolf
Gobel
Link
Stabel
Strobelt
Thomas
Geuther
Fischer
Zissel
Frankle
Brunnenberg
Brodda
Trunk

. Abt

DSB Sichtungsschiel3en

Vorname:

Sdren
Lars
Michael
Mario
Alexander
Maximilian
Tobias
Andre
Gregor
Karsten
Alexander
Andreas
Lukas
Robin
Bernd
Moritz

Jan
Patrick
Markus

Jg.
92
92
92
94
93
93
92
94
95
93
93
92
96
93
95
95
95
93

3. DG

589
595
594
590
588
591
592
589
585
589
585
579
583
577
585
581
573
581

Luftgewehr 2011
vom 09.-11.12.2011

iIn Dortmund

LV 1. DG 2. DG
NW 592 596
HS 591 588
BY 589 586
BW 587 589
NS 585 593
BY 586 589
HS 585 587
BW 584 588
BW 587 589
BY 587 578
RH 580 586
BY 585 583
HS 585 579
HS 580 589
BW 577 579
WF 577 580
WF 570 583
WF 575 569
BW 561 569

96

573

DEUTSCHER SCHUTZENBUND E.v.

Ges 1Z

1777
1774
1769
1766
1766
1766
1764
1761
1761
1754
1751
1747
1747
1746
1741
1738
1726
1725
1703

ZSG-hhu

Ges.

128
125
121
113
113
106
116
110
109
105
115
110
104
98
93
96
87
83
72



